Signature™ Latex Essential
Sterile latex powder-free surgical gloves
Benefits and features
Specifications
Effortless donning with damp
or dry hands is possible with
included E-Z Glide polymer
coating

All rights reserved. We reserve the right to correct errors that may have occurred.
© 2023 Medline Industries, LP. Medline is a registered trademark of Medline Industries, LP. Three Lakes Drive, Northfield, IL 60093, USA. ML572_EN 07/2023
Ordering information
Item code Size
MSG5955 5 ½
MSG5960 6
MSG5965 6 ½
MSG5970 7
MSG5975 7 ½
MSG5980 8
MSG5985 8 ½
MSG5990 9
50 pairs/box, 200 pairs/case
2797 (BSI)
0086
Medline International France SAS